
 

BUBBLES                                                                                                                            125ml       750ml                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

2022 Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG Brut  La Farra Veneto Italy                                                   8               40 

NV Tradition Brut Champagne Brocard Pierre Côte des Bar Champagne France                                       12              65   

2018 Rathfinny Sparkling Rosé Brut Sussex England                                                                                      12              65                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                      Glass        Carafe          Bottle 

WHITE                                                                                                                          125ml /175ml     500ml      750ml                                                                                                                                                                                                       

2022 Picpoul de Pinet Grange Des Rocs Languedoc France                                             5           7         19.5             28 

2022 Dry Riesling Gutswein Stefan Winter Rheinhessen Germany                                       7        9.5            27             39 

2022 Cotes du Rhone Village ‘Sablet’ Blanc Saint Gayan Rhone France                           7.5      10.5            29             42 

2022 Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Treuillet Loire France                                                               8          11            31             44 

2021 Chablis Domaine Besson Burgundy France                                                               10          13            36             52  

BY CORAVIN                                                                                                                                              125ml       750ml 

2022 Malagousia Vourvoukelis Estate Thrace Greece                                                                                       8              44 

2020 Gewurztraminer Domaine Marcel Deiss Alsace France                                                              11.5              57 

2021 Testalonga El Bandito Cortez  (Chenin blanc)  Swartzland S.Africa                                           12               58  

2020 Viognier Patrick Jasmin IPG Collines Rhodaniennes France                                                                  14           64.5        

PINK & LOW INTERVENTION                                                     125ml / 175ml      500ml      750ml                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

2021 Pinot Gris Rosé  Domaine de la Provenquière IGP d’Oc France                                  6         8.5           24              34 

2018 Monte di Grazia Bianco Campania Italy (Orange)                                                         8          12           33          47.5                                          

RED                                                                                                                              125ml / 175ml       500ml     750ml                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

2021 ‘Le Petite Syrah’ Domine Mas Montel Pays d’Oc Languedoc France                   5           7          19.5            28 

2022  Bobal ‘Ecologica’ Bodegas Nodus Valencia Spain                                          6           8            20             29 

2021 Château la Grave Singalier Bordeaux Supérieur France                                               7           9            25             35 

2019 Côtes du Rhône Château La Borie Côtes du Rhône France                                         9          12           31             44                                                 

2020 Pinot noir vom Kalkstein Weingut Claus Schneider Baden Germany                          10         13            38             55 

2019 Saperavi Dakishvili Family Selection Kakheti Georgia                                        11         14            39            56 

BY CORAVIN                                                                                                                                     125ml       750ml 

2020 Chinon Rouge ‘Les Graves’ Fabrice Gasnier, Loire France                                                               8              43 

2021 Morgon Guy Breton Beaujolais France   (served chilled)                                                               12              58 

2013 ‘Bourg’ Clos Rougeard Saumur Champigny Loire France                                                                      32      
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SHERRY                                                                                                                                                          75ml glass             

Tio Diego Amontillado Single Vineyard Valdespino Jerez                                                                                                  6.5 

Solera 1842 Very Old Oloroso Blend Valdespino Jerez                                                                                                     8.5 

El Candado Pedro Jimenez Valdespino Jerez                                                                                                                      9                                                                                                                 

TEAM FAVOURITES  

WHITE   

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Grange Des Rocs, Languedoc, France ? 12.5% abv                                                                    28 

2022 Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Treuillet Loire France  13% abv                                                                                            44 

2022 Dry Riesling Gutswein Stefan Winter Rheinhessen Germany 13% abv                                                                    39 

2022 Cotes du Rhone Village ‘Sablet’ Blanc Saint Gayan Rhone France   13% abv                                                         42 

RED 

2021 ‘Le Petite Syrah’ Domine Mas Montel Pays d’Oc Languedoc France 12.5% abv                                          28 

2022  Bobal ‘Ecologica’ Bodegas Nodus Valencia Spain 13% abv                                                                       29 

2021 Château la Grave Singalier Bordeaux Supérieur Bordeaux France 12.5% abv                                                        35 

2020 Chinon Rouge ‘Les Graves’ Fabrice Gasnier 13%                                                                                             43 

2021 Saperavi Dakishvili Family selection Kakheti Georgia 13% abv                                                                                56 

BUBBLES   Kissing with golden face the meadows green                                                       

ENGLAND               750ml 

2018 Rathfinny Sparkling Rosé Brut Sussex England 12.5% abv                                                                                     65 

2010 Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs West Sussex England 12% abv                                                                              84 

2003 Nyetimber Blanc de Blanc West Sussex England 12% abv                                                                     magnum 150 
  

CHAMPAGNE & CO                                                                                                      

2022 Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG Brut  La Farra Veneto Italy 11.5% abv                                                  40 

NV Franciacorta Brut Corteaua Lombardy Italy  12.5% abv                                                                                               45 

2018 Domaine Karanika Brut Cuvee Speciale Xinomavro Amyntaio Greece 12.5% abv                                              45 

NV Tradition Brut Champagne Brocard Pierre Côte des Bar Champagne France 12% abv                                          65 

NV ‘Longitude’ Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut Larmandier Bernier Champagne 12.5% abv                                             70 

2014 Champagne 1er cru AC Non-Dosé ‘Terre de Vertus’ Larmandier Bernier Champagne 12.5% abv                       98 
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ROSÉ  Follow the path of the pink bunnies                                                                  

2021 Pinot Gris Rosé  Domaine de la Provenquière Languedoc France 12.5% abv                                                         34  

2022 Bandol Rosé  Domaine la Suffrene Provence France 13.5% abv                                                                             49  

SKIN CONTACT/LOW INTERVENTION  

2018 Monte di Grazia Bianco Campania Italy 10% abv                                                                                       47.5 

2018 Artisan Vignoble du Raveur Alsace France 14% abv                                                                              56 

WHITE  Along a chalky cliff I stroll                                                                                                                     

JUICY & REFRESHING  

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Grange Des Rocs, Languedoc, France ? 12.5% abv                                                               28 

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Huia Marlborough New Zealand 13% abv                                                                          40 

2022 Pouilly-Fumé Domaine Treuillet Loire France  13% abv                                                                                            44 

2020 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling Margaret River Australia 12%abv                                                                      48 

CRISP & MINERAL 

2021 Chablis Domaine Besson Burgundy France  12.5% abv                                                                                           52 

2020/21 Assyrtiko Domaine Sigalas Santorini PDO  Greece  14.5% abv                                                                     59 

                         

AROMATIC WHITE  

2020 Reverte Garnacha Blanca Moribunda Vincola Corella Navarra  Spain 13.5% abv                                           29.5 

2022 Malagousia Vourvoukelis Estate Thrace Greece 12.5% abv                                                                                     44 

2022 Dry Riesling Gutswein Stefan Winter Rheinhessen Germany 13% abv                                                                    39 

2020 Gewurztraminer Domaine Marcel Deiss Alsace France                                                                                            57 

2020 Viognier Patrick Jasmin IPG Collines Rhodaniennes France  13%abv                                                                  64.5 

FULL BODIED WHITE 

2022 Cotes du Rhone Village ‘Sablet’ Blanc Saint Gayan Rhone France   13% abv                                                         42 

2020 Vouvray ‘Les Fandraux’ Domaine Champalou Loire France 13%abv                                                                        45 

2018 Bourgogne Blanc ‘Les Charmes’ Dom Thibault Liger-Belair 13%abv                                                                        50 

2020 Sancerre ‘Les Panseillots’ Guilleraut-Fargette Loire France 13%                                                                             51 
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2019 Crozes-Hermitage Blanc Domaine Laurent Habrard   13% abv                                                                          52 

2020 Chenin Blanc ‘Weathered Hands’ Dewaldt Heyns Swartzland S.Africa 14%abv                                                 53 

2020 Testalonga El Bandito Cortez Swartzland S.Africa 12% abv                                                                    58   

2019 Saint Véran ‘Les Pommards’ Domaine Barraud Burgundy France   14% abv                                                           58                                                                                                                     

2019 Saumur Blanc ‘L’Insolite’ Thierry Germain Saumur-Champigny, Loire, France 12.5%abv                                 62 

2021 Pouilly-Fuissé Cuvée ‘Terres de Vergisson’ Bret Brothers 13.5% abv                                                                       75 

RED  Pluck a red rose from off this thorn with me                                                                     750ml 

RIPE, SPICY & GARRIGUE  

2021 ‘Le Petite Syrah’ Domine Mas Montel Pays d’Oc Languedoc France 12.5% abv                                          28                                                                   

2021 Château la Grave Singalier Bordeaux Supérieur Bordeaux France 12.5% abv                                                        35 

2020 ‘Hedgehog’ Xinomavro Alpha Estate Macedonia Greece 14%abv                                                                            39 

2020 La Bruja de Rozas Comando G Sierra de Gredos Madrid Spain 14.5% abv                                                    39.5 

2021 Cotes du Rhone ‘Mon Coeur’ Rouge JL Chave Rhône France 14% abv                                                                  42 

2020 Chinon Rouge ‘Les Graves’ Fabrice Gasnier 13%                                                                                             43 

2021 Saperavi Dakishvili Family selection Kakheti Georgia 13% abv                                                                      56 

PINOT NOIR & LOW TANNIN REDS 

2022 Bobal ‘Ecologica’ Bodegas Nodus Valencia Spain 13% abv                                                                    29 

2020 Beck Ink Weingut Judith Beck Burgenland Austria 12.5% abv                                                         36 

2021 Dolcetto d’Alba Andrea Oberto, Piedmont, Italy 13.5% abv                                                                                       42 

2020 Pinot noir vom Kalkstein Weingut Claus Schneider Baden Germany 13% abv.                                                        55 

2014 Pinot Noir Domaine Rewa Central Otago New Zealand 13.5% abv                                                                          65 

2016 Givry Premier Cru François Lumpp Burgundy France 13% abv                                                                                70 

2019 Fixin Frédéric Magnien Burgundy France 13 % abv                                                                                                  72 

2005 Aloxe Corton Les Fournieres Domaine Tollot Beaut Burgundy France 13.5% abv                                                    98 

   (damaged label) 
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FULL BODIED/MATURED 

2021 Barbera d’Alba ‘Martinella’ Langhe Piedmont Italy 13.5% abv                                                                            41 

2019 Lirac ‘La Fermade’ Domaine Maby Rhône France 14.5% abv                                                                                  43 

2019 Côtes du Rhône Château La Borie Côtes du Rhône France 13.5%                                                                          44 

2020 Langhe Nebbiolo Bricco Maiolica, Piedmont, Italy 13.5% abv                                                                                   48        

2018 Saumur Champigny Vielles Vignes Domaine Filliatreu Rhône France 14.5 %abv                                                    55 

2019 Brao Vinyes Velles Nobles Acústic Celler Montsant Spain 15% abv                                                                         59                                       

2017 Clos Manou, Médoc, Bordeaux, France  13.5% abv                                                                                                 64  

2016 Saronsberg ‘Full Circle’ Tulbagh Western Cape S.Africa 14.5% abv                                                                        75 

2018 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Le Vieux Donjon Rhône France 14.5% abv                                                                          80 

2000 Chãteau Les Ormes de Pez Saint Estephe Bordeaux France  13% abv                                                                  88 

2005 Chãteau Haut-Bages Libéral Pauillac Bordeaux France  13% abv                                                                           95 

PUDDING WINE                                                                                                                                                  75 ml glass   

2017 ‘Les Clos’ Coteaux du Layon Phillipe & Catherine Delesvaux Loire France                                                               8 

PORT                                                                                                                                                                   75 ml glass                                                                 

2016 Niepoort Late Bottled Vintage                                                                                                                                      7         
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